
mini Crostic Puzzle 1646
Our internal GPS was broken that day.
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A.

Deliberately undertake
assignments that are likely
to lead to promotion at
work
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B.

Hollywood's first Latina
star, she danced with Fred
Astaire in Flying Down to
Rio
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C. Farthest or highest point;
culmination 131
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D.

It separates Europe and
Asia in connecting the
Aegean Sea and Sea of
Marmara
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E.
Billy Pilgrim, Kilgore Trout,
Roland Weary,
Tralfamadorians, et al  35 
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F.

Phrase describing a
person's high level of
success or position in
society
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G. Sea snail
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H.

Have the true facts or most
fundamental information
about someone or
something
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I.

The Weavers took this
standard first recorded by
Lead Belly to #1 for 13
weeks in 1950

 43 
 
114

 
 60 

 
 76 

 
 53 

 
 37 

 
107

 
 88 

 
111

 ,   
 30 

 
156

 
145

 
 46 

 
 23 

.



 
©All-Star Puzzles.  Solve more puzzles on the web at http://allstarpuzzles.com

J. Noisy and exuberant or
attention-getting activity 119
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K. ___ pack
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L.
In ice hockey, a one-on-
one for a player vs. the
goalie  63 
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M.

Using power or authority
without consideration for
the feelings or rights of
others
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N.

She has hosted her
nationally syndicated
television talk show since
2008
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